Table 1

If President Trump is re-elected, how likely is it that progressive activists will respond with violence?

Total Gender Age Race
Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispan Other GOP

Progressive Violence if  Very Likely 34% 40% 29% 29% 32% 30% 36% 37% 37% 36% 34% 26% 29% 49%
Ui s Somewhat Likely 28%  26% 30% 42% 34% 31% 28% 21% 24% 27% 26% = 34% 34% 32%
Not Very Likely 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 15% 7% 14% 14% 13% 12% 15% 15% 6%
Not at All Likely 8% 9% 7% 5% 7% 9% 10% 9% 6% 8% 10% 6% 7% 2%

Not Sure 16% 12% 20% 10% 12% 15% 19% 19% 19% 16% 17% 19% 15% 12%

Okay... if Joe Biden
defeats Donald
Trump in this
year's election,
how likely is it that
conservative
activists will
respond with
violence?

Total Gender Age Race

Total Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ White Black Hispan Other GOP
Conservative Violence if  Very Likely 16% 18% 14% 17% 17% 23% 16% 12% 14% 15% 16% 25% 15% 12%
Biden Wines Somewhat Likely 22% 20% 24% 36% 35% 22% 15% 13% 21% 21% 25% 23% 32% 15%

Not Very Likely 28% 28% 28% 31% 23% 25% 26% 30% 32% 28%  29% 26% 28% 32%
Not at All Likely 20% 24% 16% 8% 14% 19% 24% 26% 20%  22% 16% 10% 13% 31%
Not Sure 14% 10% 17% 8% 1% 12% 18% 18% 13% 14% 14% 17% 12% 10%




If President Trump i

Party Residence Employer Ideology Income
Dem Oth Sub Urb Rur Private Gov't Retired Other Con Mod Lib <50k 50-100 100k+ NA
Progressive Violence if 28% 27% 34% 35% 35% 37% 32% 32% 33% 51% 26% 24% 30% 43% 38% 26%
LTI B 25% 29% 28% 28% 29% 28%  27%  24%  34% 28% 31% 25% 32% 25% 25% 27%
19% 14% 14% 13% 12% 12% 14% 15% 12% 6% 15% 20% 13% 1% 13% 17%
M% 9% 8% M1M% 4% 8% 12% 7% 6% 3% 8% 13% 6% 9% 12% 5%
16% 21% 15% 12% 20% 14% 14% 22% 14% 12% 20% 17% 19% 12% 1% 26%
Okay... if Joe Biden
defeats Donald
Trump in this
year's election,
how likely is it that
conservative
activists will
respond with
violence?
Party Residence Employer Ideology Income
Dem Oth Sub Urb Rur Private Gov't Retired Other Con Mod Lib <50k 50-100 100k+ NA
Conservative Violence if  22% 13% 16% 18% 14% 20% 16% 12% 15% 16% 12% 23% 16% 14% 20% 15%
Biden Wines 31% 19% 24% 21% 20% 20% 25%  22% 24% 14% 23% 31% 25% 21% 16% 21%
23% 30% 29% 29% 25% 25% 30% 30% 29% 31% 30% 22% 26% 32% 28% 25%
12% 17% 18% 20% 25% 24% 21% 19% 14% 29% 17% 12% 17% 21% 29% 15%
12% 20% 12% 12% 17% 1% 7% 17% 18% 10% 19% 13% 16% 12% 6% 24%




